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RhoCAYATY

DEL

THAGUY

C�ADRO

COMPARATIVO

DE

OFERTAS

Sindulfo

Urbieta

Cardozo

Item

Descripción

Marca

Procedencia

Cantidad

Precio

Unitario

(IVA

incluido

si

corresponde)|

Precio

Total

(Precio

unitario

por

cantidad)

|-Nafta

Ron

97

Gasoil

Tipo

I

Gasoil

Tipo

liI

Mega

97

Dicsel

SS0

Pro

Diesel

S10

Puerto

Santo

Dormingo

Puerto

Santo

Domingo

Puerto

Santo

Domingo

2.185,00

6.024,00

17.245,50

9330|

9990|

8200|

20.386.050

60.179.760|

141413.100]

221.978.910

CP

Margarta

Cantero

ML

MARGARITA

CANTERO

MARTINEZ

FIRMA

DEL

RESPOVSABLE

DE

LA

U.O.C.


